Why Use It?
• Save Time - quickly finish and move onto your next
project
• Save Money - eliminate high cost assembly time
• Increase Safety - less time in hazardous work zone
• Maximize Material Planning - less material waste
• Custom Colors - match to decorative colored poles
Toll Free: 800.525.0758 / 303.320.4555©2017 BAND-IT IDEX. All Rights Reserved. B-402 11/2017
The Faster Alternative to Band and Buckle
BAND-FAST® BANDING SYSTEM
BAND-IT’S INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
STAINLESS STEEL FASTENING FOR THE INDUSTRIAL INDUSTRY
• Precut to length band preassembled with a buckle
• Ready to use, no time wasted on cutting band and
assembling buckles
• Custom lengths
Item Band & Buckle BAND-FAST®
Total Hourly Assembly Time 6 hours 0 hours
Opportunity Hours LOST 12 hours GAINED 12 hours
Labor Cost of 2 Installers $240 $0
Labor Cost Savings $0 SAVED $240
Material Waste (ft) 55 ft None
Total Material Cost $350 $438
Labor Opportunity Cost LOST $240 $0
Total Cost (material & Labor) $830 $420
TOTAL SAVINGS $0 SAVED $410
Assume two workerers making $20.00/hr installing 120 band clamps (equivalent of 5 rolls of band) on 39” circumference pole.
Assume assembly time is three minutes per band for one installer.
This is an estimate based on market research and industry information.  Data may vary with location and other factors.
Save $400 and 12 Hours or more on your next project
THE ULTIMATE BAND FASTENING SYSTEM
Toll Free: 800.525.0758 / 303.320.4555©2017 BAND-IT IDEX. All Rights Reserved. B-402 11/2017
FOR MORE DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT OUR
 WEBSITE OR CALL YOUR SALES ASSOCIATE TODAY
Part No.                    Material
Width Thickness
Finished
Length
Maximum Diameter
Package
Quantity
Single Wrap Double Wrap
In. (mm) In. (mm) In. cm In. (mm) In. (mm)
BFES-A0830-020 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 20 51  4 102 2 51 25/Box
BFES-A0830-024 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 25 61 5 127 2.5 64 25/Box
BFES-A0830-027 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 27 69 6 152 3 76 25/Box
BFES-A0830-034 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 34 86 8 203 4 102 25/Box
BFES-A0830-041 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 41 104 10 254 5 127 25/Box
BFES-A0830-048 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 48 122 12 305 6 152 25/Box
BFES-A0830-055 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 55 140 14 356 7 178 25/Box
BFES-A0830-069 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 69 175 18 457 9 229 25/Box
BFES-A0830-076 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 76 193 20 508 10 254 15/Box
BFES-A0830-090 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 90 229 24 610 12 305 15/Box
BFES-A1230-020 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 20 51 4 102 2 51 25/Box
BFES-A1230-024 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 24 61 5 127 2.5 64 25/Box
BFES-A1230-027 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 27 69 6 152 3 76 25/Box
BFES-A1230-034 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 34 86 8 203 4 102 25/Box
BFES-A1230-041 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 41 104 10 254 5 127 25/Box
BFES-A1230-048 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 48 122 12 305 6 152 25/Box
BFES-A1230-055 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 55 140 14 356 7 178 25/Box
BFES-A1230-069 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 69 175 18 457 9 229 25/Box
BFES-A1230-076 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 76 193 20 508 10 254 15/Box
BFES-A1230-090 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 90 229 24 610 12 305 15/Box
Part No.   Material
Width Thickness
Finished
Length
Maximum Diameter
Pack-
age
Quan-
tity
Polyester
CoatingSingle
Wrap Double Wrap
Color Ral #In. (mm) In. (mm) In. cm In. (mm) In. (mm)
BFES-A0830-020-P900C 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 20 51   4 102 2 51 25/Box Black 9004
BFES-A0830-024-P900C 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 24 61 5 127 2.5 64 25/Box Black 9004
BFES-A0830-027-P900C 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 27 69 6 152 3 76 25/Box Black 9004
BFES-A0830-034-P900C 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 34 86 8 203 4 102 25/Box Black 9004
BFES-A0830-041-P900C 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 41 104 10 254 5 127 25/Box Black 9004
BFES-A0830-048-P900C 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 48 122 12 305 6 152 25/Box Black 9004
BFES-A0830-055-P900C 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 55 140 14 356 7 178 25/Box Black 9004
BFES-A0830-069-P900C 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 69 175 18 457 9 229 25/Box Black 9004
BFES-A0830-076-P900C 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 76 193 20 508 10 254 15/Box Black 9004
BFES-A0830-090-P900C 201 SS 1/2 12.7 0.030 0.76 90 229 24 610 12 305 15/Box Black 9004
BFES-A1230-020-P900C 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 20 51 4 102 2 51 25/Box Black 9004
BFES-A1230-024-P900C 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 24 61 5 127 2.5 64 25/Box Black 9004
BFES-A1230-027-P900C 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 27 69 6 152 3 76 25/Box Black 9004
BFES-A1230-034-P900C 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 34 86 8 203 4 102 25/Box Black 9004
BFES-A1230-041-P900C 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 41 104 10 254 5 127 25/Box Black 9004
BFES-A1230-048-P900C 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 48 122 12 305 6 152 25/Box Black 9004
BFES-A1230-055-P900C 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 55 140 14 356 7 178 25/Box Black 9004
BFES-A1230-069-P900C 201 SS 3/4 19.1 0.030 0.76 69 175 18 457 9 229 25/Box Black 9004
BAND-FAST® with Ear-Lokt Buckle
BAND-FAST® with COLOR-IT®
Call or email today for information on custom lengths, materials and colors!
COLOR-IT® coatings can be matched to any color